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Q2: What's your role within the WMF?

I Engineer
I Mon-engineer

Engineer 71.43% 35
Non-engineer 28.57% 14
Total Answers 49

Q14: What operating system do you primarily use?

I Ubuntu
| IEAED
Other Linux
Wosx
B Windows
Other
Ubuntu 20.00% 10
Debian 6.00%
Other Linux 6.00%
oS X 60.00% 30
Windows 6.00% 3
Other 2.00%

Total Answers 50
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What operating system do you primarily use? (Engineers)

Ubuntu
Debian
Other Linux
0os X
Windows
Other

What operating system do you primarily use? (Non-Engineers)

Ubuntu
Debian
Other Linux
OS X
Windows
Other

17.14%
5.71%
8.57%
60.00%
5.71%
2.86%
Total Answers

28.57%
7.14%
0.00%
64.29%
0.00%
0.00%
Total Answers

I Ubuntu

| IEAED
Other Linux

W osx

B Windows
Other

21

35

I Ubuntu
| IEAED
B osx

O O © O -~ b

14
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Q5: Do you use MediaWiki-Vagrant?

Engineers Non-Engineers
[ ves [ Yes
M No M Mo
Engineers Yes 65.71% 23
No 34.29% 12
Total Answers 35
Non-Engineers Yes 38.46%
No 61.54% 8
Total Answers 13

Q7: In which of the following environments do you most often use MWV?

B Cne WM
M Multiple WMs
Labs

One VM 84.62% 22
Multiple VMs 11.54% 3
Labs 3.85%

Total Answers 26
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Q3: Had you heard of MediaWiki-Vagrant before the announcement of this survey

[ Yes
M Mo
Yes 93.88% 46
No 6.12% 3
Total Answers 49

Q4: How did you hear about it?

7 Email
B Onwiki
Word of mouth
B RC
B Mandated
Other
Email 16.90% 12
On wiki 7.04% 5
Word of mouth 39.44% 28
IRC 18.31% 13
Mandated 11.27%
Other 7.04%

Total 71
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Q8: Awareness of Core Features

B sware of .. Mot Aware of

Automated Setup

Custom Wiki Configuration

Roles

Simple Customization

Advanced Customization

Muttiple Wiki Support

Labs Support

Customn RolesiPuppet

Wiki Import

YWagrant Sharing

0.00% 25.00% 50.00% 75.00% 100.00%
Aware of
(at least) Not Aware of = Responses

Automated Setu 100.00% 0.00% 25
Custom Wiki Co 96.00% 4.00% 25
Roles 100.00% 0.00% 25
Simple Customi 75.00% 25.00% 24
Advanced Cust 44.00% 56.00% 25
Multiple Wiki Su 75.00% 25.00% 24
Labs Support 80.00% 20.00% 25
Custom Roles/P 76.00% 24.00% 25
Wiki Import 58.33% 41.67% 24

Vagrant Sharing 36.00% 64.00% 25
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Q8: Levels of Use (for those aware)

M Depend on it

Automated Setup

Custom Wiki Configuration
Roles

Simple Customization
Advanced Customization
Multiple Wiki Support
Labs Support

Custom RolesiPuppet
Wiki Import

“Vagrant Sharing

0.00%

Automated Setup

Custom Wiki Configuration
Roles

Simple Customization
Advanced Customization
Multiple Wiki Support
Labs Support

Custom Roles/Puppet
Wiki Import

Vagrant Sharing

I Used it a number of times Used it
|
_
I
|
25.00% 50.00% 75.00% 100.00%
Usedita
number of
Depend on it times Used it Aware of (at least)
60.00% 20.00% 16.00%
41.67% 16.67% 8.33%
64.00% 16.00% 16.00%
16.67% 11.11% 27.78%
0.00% 9.09% 45.45%
11.11% 5.56% 27.78%
20.00% 5.00% 15.00%
10.53% 26.32% 10.53%
14.29% 42.86% 14.29%
0.00% 0.00% 22.22%

Core Feature: Automated Setup

25
24
25
18
11
18
20
19
14
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100.00%
76.00%
50.00%
26.00%
0.00%
Mot Aware
of

Not Aware of

Aware of

Used it

Used it a number of times
Depend on it

|
Aware of Used it Usedita  Depend on
number of it
times

0.00% 0

4.00% 1

16.00% 4

20.00% 5

60.00% 15

Total 25

Core Feature: Custom Wiki Configuration

100.00%

75.00%

50.00%

25.00%

o.one, —

Mat Aware
of

Not Aware of

Aware of Used it Usedita  Depend on
numkber of it
times

4.00% 1



MW-=Vagrant 2014Q4 Survey Results

Aware of 32.00%

Used it 8.00%

Used it a number of times 16.00%

Depend on it 40.00% 10
Total 25

Core Feature: Roles

100.00%
75.00%
£0.00%
25.00%
0.00% [ ]
Mot Aware  Aware of Used it Usedita  Depend on
of number of it
times
Not Aware of 0.00% 0
Aware of 4.00% 1
Used it 16.00% 4
Used it a number of times 16.00% 4
Depend on it 64.00% 16
Total 25

Core Feature: Simple Customization



MW-=Vagrant 2014Q4 Survey Results

100.00%
76.00%
50.00%
26.00%
o ._-_l
Mot Aware  Aware of Used it Usedita  Depend on
of number of it
times
Not Aware of 25.00% 6
Aware of 33.33% 8
Used it 20.83% 5
Used it a number of times 8.33% 2
Depend on it 12.50% 3
Total 24

Core Feature: Advanced Customization

100.00%
75.00%
50.00%

25.00%

0.00% . .__—

Mot Aware  Aware of Used it Usedita  Depend on
of numkber of it
times

Not Aware of 56.00% 14
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Aware of 20.00% 5
Used it 20.00% 5
Used it a number of times 4.00% 1
Depend on it 0.00% 0

Total 25

Core Feature: Multiple Wiki Support

100.00%
75.00%
£0.00%
25.00%
0.00% .___l
Mot Aware  Aware of Used it Usedita  Depend on
of number of it
times
Not Aware of 25.00% 6
Aware of 41.67% 10
Used it 20.83% 5
Used it a number of times 4.17%
Depend on it 8.33% 2
Total 24

Core Feature: Labs Support
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100.00%
75.00%
50.00%

25.00%

0.00% .

m __

Mot Aware  Aware of Used it Usedita  Depend on
of nurmber of it
times

Not Aware of 20.00% 5
Aware of 48.00% 12
Used it 12.00% 3
Used it a number of times 4.00%
Depend on it 16.00% 4

Total 25

Core Feature: Custom Roles/Puppet

100.00%
75.00%
50.00%
25.00%
0.00% -J_l
Mot Aware  Aware of Used it Usedita  Depend on
of numkber of it
times

Not Aware of 24.00% 6



Aware of

Used it

Used it a number of times
Depend on it
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40.00% 10
8.00% 2
20.00%
8.00% 2
Total 25

Core Feature: Wiki Content/Template Import

100.00%

75.00%

50.00%

25.00%

0.00%

Mat Aware
of

Not Aware of

Aware of

Used it

Used it a number of times
Depend on it

Aware of Used it Usedita  Depend on

nurmber of it
times

41.67% 10
16.67%
8.33%
25.00%
8.33%

Total 24

Core Feature: Vagrant Sharing
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100.00%
75.00%
50.00%
25.00%
0.00% |
Mot Aware  Aware of Used it Usedita  Depend on
of number of it
times
Not Aware of 64.00% 16
Aware of 28.00%
Used it 8.00%
Used it a number of times 0.00%
Depend on it 0.00%

Total 25
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Q23: How satisfied are you with MediaWiki-Vagrant overall?

B very Satisfied
Satisfied

Somewhat
Satisfied

Meutral
B Dissatisfied

Very Satisfied 26.92% 7
Satisfied 50.00% 13
Somewhat Satisfied 15.38% 4
Neutral 3.85% 1
Somewhat Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Dissatisfied 3.85% 1
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0

Total Answers 26

Q12: Would you recommend MWV over developing without?

B Absolutely yes
Frobably yes
B Frobably not

Absolutely yes 92.31% 24
Probably yes 3.85% 1
Probably not 3.85%

Absolutely not 0.00% 0

Total Answers 26
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Q10: Importance of MWV Aspects

How important to you are the following aspects of MWV?

Provisioning
AR

Added Utility T T “.  Performance

Stahility Flexibility

Ease of Use
1 2 3 4 5 6 Point Average
Provisioning 2 5 4 1 5 5 3.227272727
Performance 2 4 S 3 3 3434782609
Flexibility 4 4 5 4 3 5 3.48
Ease of Use 6 3 5 4 3 3 3833333333
Stability 6 8 3 3 3 2 42
Added Utlity 4 1 2 2.884615385

Q25: Level

of Satisfaction with Each Aspect

How satisfied are you with the following aspects of M\WV?

_ . W Very
Provisioning S pissstisted

I Dot

Performance
Somewhat
Meutral
Ease of Use T ¢ somenhat
Satisfied

saoiey [ I s

I

0.00% 25.00% 50.00% 75.00% 100.00%

Very Somewhat Somewhat

Dissatisfied Dissatisfied Dissatisfied Neutral Satisfied Satisfied Very Satisfied
Provisioning 3.85% 0.00% 11.54% 15.38% 19.23% 46.15% 3.85%
Performance 0.00% 0.00% 19.23% 7.69% 19.23% 50.00% 3.85%
Flexibility 0.00% 3.85% 0.00% 15.38% 11.54% 65.38% 3.85%
Ease of Use 0.00% 0.00% 3.85% 19.23% 23.08% 42.31% 11.54%
Stability 7.69% 11.54% 19.23% 7.69% 15.38% 34.62% 3.85%
Added Utility 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 50.00% 15.38% 26.92% 7.69%

Responses

26
26
26
26
26
26



Q26: Progression/Regression over Time

MW-Vagrant 2014Q4 Survey Results

What's better now than it used to be, and what's worse?

Provisioning
Perfarmance
Flexibility
Ease of Use
Stability -
Acleled Litility
0.00%
Much Worse
Provisioning 0.00%
Performance 0.00%
Flexibility 0.00%
Ease of Use 0.00%
Stability 5.00%
Added Utility 0.00%

25.00%

14.29%
19.05%
0.00%
5.00%
25.00%
0.00%

50.00%

About the Same Better

66.67%
61.90%
52.38%
50.00%
55.00%
80.00%

14.29%

9.52%
38.10%
40.00%
10.00%
15.00%

B Wuch Warse
Warse
About the
Same

I
I
B et
I
I
I

B Wuch Better

75.00% 100.00%

Much Better Responses

4.76% 21
9.52% 21
9.52% 21
5.00% 20
5.00% 20
5.00% 20
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Q9b: Roles: Development vs. Testing

[ Development [ Testing

Analytics |
Central&uth ]
CirrusSearch ]
Echo I
Flow I
Fundraising
MobileFrontend I

MultimediaViswer |
UploadWizard ]
VisualEditar ]
WikiData I

Development Testing
Analytics
CentralAuth
CirrusSearch
Echo
Flow
Fundraising
MobileFrontend 1
MultimediaView
UploadWizard
VisualEditor
WikiData

- OO N N O O o & W OO N
g9 0 00 © W O N 0 0 & N

Q9a: Roles: Level of Usage
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B Cften Sometimes Mever
Analytics
Centralfuth
CirrusSearch
Echo
Flow
Fundraising
MobileFrontend
Muttimedia\iewer
UploadWizard
WisualEditor
WikiData
0.00% 25.00% 50.00% 75.00% 100.00%
Often Sometimes Never Responses
Analytics 4.76% 4.76% 90.48% 21
CentralAuth 20.00% 15.00% 65.00% 20
CirrusSearch 9.09% 27.27% 63.64% 22
Echo 23.81% 19.05% 57.14% 21
Flow 13.64% 22.73% 63.64% 22
Fundraising 0.00% 0.00% 100.00% 19
MobileFrontend 43.48% 17.39% 39.13% 23
MultimediaView 10.00% 35.00% 55.00% 20
UploadWizard 10.00% 30.00% 60.00% 20
VisualEditor 27.27% 22.73% 50.00% 22

WikiData 0.00% 33.33% 66.67% 21
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Q15: How often do you check for MWV updates?

B80.00%

60.00%

40.00%

20.00%

0.00%

MNever Rarely Sometimes  Quite Often  Very Often
Never 0.00% 0
Rarely 15.38%

Sometimes 61.54% 16
Quite Often 7.69% 2
Very Often 15.38% 4
26

Q16: How often do you sync your MediaWiki repositories with the upstream / gerrit repositories?

50.00%

37.50%

25.00%

12.50%

0.00%

MNever Rarely Sometimes  Quite Often  Very Often

Never 0.00% 0
Rarely 3.85% 1
Sometimes 23.08% 6
Quite Often 30.77% 8
Very Often 42.31% 11
26

Q17: How often do you destroy and recreate your MWV virtual machine?



60.00%
45.00%
30.00%
15.00%
0.00%
| don't Less Once a
know than Maonth
Once a
Maonth
| don't know 7.69%
Less than Once a Month 53.85%
Once a Month 23.08%
2-3 Times a Month 3.85%
Once a Week 0.00%
2-3 Times a Week 7.69%
Daily 3.85%
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2-3

Times a
Maonth

2

14

6

1

0

2

1

Once a 2-3 Daily
Week  Times a
Week



